
Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Redação Objetiva Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A2 201800105634 JHONATAN LUIZ PRATA DA SILVA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 80,5 16,5 64 24 40 05/12/2000 1 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A2 201800102745 LEONARDO PAULINO NICOLAU VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 17 60 20 40 21/10/1999 2 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A2 201800106920 ANDRE LUIZ DE ABREU JUNIOR VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 74,5 14,5 60 24 36 18/09/2002 3 Faltoso

Grupo 1-A2 201800105881 THAYSON MARTINS RIBEIRO VIEIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 71,5 15,5 56 12 44 05/06/2002 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800107972 KARINE KIMBERLY DA SILVA LOPES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65 17 48 16 32 05/03/2001 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800102746 FELIPE DA CRUZ RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65 13 52 12 40 21/10/2000 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800101588 ISAAC CALEBE DE FARIA LIBANIO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 64,5 16,5 48 12 36 08/04/2003 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800106892 BRUNO DE CARVALHO CONCEIÇÃO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 63 15 48 16 32 12/06/1999 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800107461 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 58 14 44 16 28 19/09/1993 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800106964 CLAUDIANE SILVERIO DE MENEZES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 56 16 40 12 28 11/08/2000 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800106803 LUANA MESQUITA GOMES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 50 14 36 20 16 22/07/2000 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 201800102310 CAROLINE NAOMI SAITO DE SOUZA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 34 14 20 12 8 02/04/1998 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Redação Objetiva Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A3 201800107333 GABRIEL SANTAGUEDA MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69 17 52 24 28 27/10/1999 1 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A3 201800100720 BIANCA MUNIZ CAMPOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69 17 52 12 40 11/12/1987 2 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A3 201800103702 MOACYR SANTOS DE FREITAS SOARES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 54 14 40 8 32 17/03/1989 3 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Redação Objetiva Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A4 201800103909 ROBERTO VIEIRA DIAS BISNETO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 93 17 76 32 44 06/11/1996 1 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A4 201800105953 SU HVA MING VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 88,5 16,5 72 32 40 09/10/1999 2 Faltoso

Grupo 1-A4 201800106264 DANIEL VAZ ÁVILA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 88 16 72 24 48 19/10/2001 3 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A4 201800107785 IASMIN OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 87,5 15,5 72 28 44 21/06/2003 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800106801 THEOAN PEROZINE MENEGILDO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 83 15 68 28 40 03/01/1999 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800106171 NICOLLAZ MESQUITA ERBISTE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 70,5 14,5 56 24 32 04/11/2002 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800107151 CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES SOARES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69,5 17,5 52 16 36 09/03/2000 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800106753 VICTOR DOS SANTOS VERONEZE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65,5 13,5 52 16 36 18/01/2002 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800107526 GUSTAVO MONTEIRO FAGUNDES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 55,5 15,5 40 12 28 11/05/2003 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800105396 ANDRE LUIS NEVES DE SOUSA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 54,5 14,5 40 12 28 19/11/1971 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 201800107023 FAGNER MOURA DOS REIS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 47 15 32 12 20 19/06/1986 11 Aguardando Reclassificação
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Grupo 2-B2 201800107159 NEEMIAS SIMÃO DE PAULA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 85 13 72 20 52 05/07/2002 1 Faltoso

Grupo 2-B2 201800107681 ANNA KAROLINY MARQUES FERNANDES ADÃO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 17 60 20 40 12/02/2001 2 Classificado

Grupo 2-B2 201800101233 THIAGO MARTINS DE ANDRADE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 13 64 20 44 30/09/2002 3 Faltoso

Grupo 2-B2 201800105085 MATHEUS TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA DIAS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60,5 12,5 48 20 28 16/05/2002 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B2 201800107657 GABRIEL SOUZA ROQUE DA SILVA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60 16 44 20 24 04/03/1997 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B2 201800105787 GISELLE DA SILVA VIANA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 58 18 40 12 28 03/02/1986 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B2 201800107632 THIAGO FERREIRA TEODORO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 57,5 13,5 44 16 28 21/06/2000 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B2 201800106409 CARLOS EDUARDO GOMES DE SOUZA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 50 14 36 8 28 02/04/2003 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B2 201800106764 NÚBIA SILVA DE CASTRO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 42,5 14,5 28 16 12 22/05/2000 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Redação Objetiva Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B4 201800101512 MARCELLO RODRIGUES MESSIAS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 103 19 84 28 56 21/01/1993 1 Faltoso

Grupo 2-B4 201800107521 PEDRO XAVIER RODRIGUES SANT' ANA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 85 17 68 32 36 22/10/2003 2 Faltoso

Grupo 2-B4 201800103714 MATHEUS ANTUNES LEMOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 70,5 14,5 56 20 36 09/03/2003 3 Classificado

Grupo 2-B4 201800107690 ANA BELLA MATIAS SARTORI FERREIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65,5 17,5 48 24 24 23/09/2002 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 2-B4 201800101737 GUSTAVO CÂMARA DOS REIS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60 16 44 24 20 20/03/2000 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Redação Objetiva Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 3 201800101512 MARCELLO RODRIGUES MESSIAS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 103 19 84 28 56 21/01/1993 1 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800103909 ROBERTO VIEIRA DIAS BISNETO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 93 17 76 32 44 06/11/1996 2 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800105953 SU HVA MING VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 88,5 16,5 72 32 40 09/10/1999 3 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800106264 DANIEL VAZ ÁVILA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 88 16 72 24 48 19/10/2001 4 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800107785 IASMIN OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 87,5 15,5 72 28 44 21/06/2003 5 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800108087 ROMERO FERREIRA RIBEIRO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 86 14 72 24 48 19/07/1967 6 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800106978 RAYAN DIOGO CAMILO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 85,5 17,5 68 24 44 22/08/2001 7 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800107521 PEDRO XAVIER RODRIGUES SANT' ANA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 85 17 68 32 36 22/10/2003 8 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800107159 NEEMIAS SIMÃO DE PAULA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 85 13 72 20 52 05/07/2002 9 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800100798 ALÉSSIO MARINS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 83 19 64 28 36 20/01/1977 10 Classificado
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Grupo 3 201800106801 THEOAN PEROZINE MENEGILDO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 83 15 68 28 40 03/01/1999 11 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800105634 JHONATAN LUIZ PRATA DA SILVA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 80,5 16,5 64 24 40 05/12/2000 12 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800105727 JOÃO VITOR MIRANDA TEIXEIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 79 15 64 16 48 08/02/2002 13 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800102745 LEONARDO PAULINO NICOLAU VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 17 60 20 40 21/10/1999 14 Classificado

Grupo 3 201800107681 ANNA KAROLINY MARQUES FERNANDES ADÃO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 17 60 20 40 12/02/2001 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800101233 THIAGO MARTINS DE ANDRADE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 77 13 64 20 44 30/09/2002 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107501 LUIZ FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DE AQUINO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 76,5 16,5 60 24 36 01/08/1980 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106920 ANDRE LUIZ DE ABREU JUNIOR VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 74,5 14,5 60 24 36 18/09/2002 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105713 ELLEN CARDOSO SILVA NASCIMENTO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 73 17 56 16 40 22/07/2002 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800103768 DAVI AUGUSTO MALVAO DE MEDEIROS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 72,5 16,5 56 20 36 27/06/2001 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105881 THAYSON MARTINS RIBEIRO VIEIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 71,5 15,5 56 12 44 05/06/2002 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106171 NICOLLAZ MESQUITA ERBISTE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 70,5 14,5 56 24 32 04/11/2002 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800103714 MATHEUS ANTUNES LEMOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 70,5 14,5 56 20 36 09/03/2003 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107151 CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES SOARES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69,5 17,5 52 16 36 09/03/2000 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107333 GABRIEL SANTAGUEDA MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69 17 52 24 28 27/10/1999 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800100720 BIANCA MUNIZ CAMPOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 69 17 52 12 40 11/12/1987 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105389 EMMANUEL MATOLA FERNANDES NEVES DE SOUSA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 66 14 52 12 40 23/01/2004 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107690 ANA BELLA MATIAS SARTORI FERREIRA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65,5 17,5 48 24 24 23/09/2002 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106753 VICTOR DOS SANTOS VERONEZE VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65,5 13,5 52 16 36 18/01/2002 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107972 KARINE KIMBERLY DA SILVA LOPES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65 17 48 16 32 05/03/2001 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800102746 FELIPE DA CRUZ RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 65 13 52 12 40 21/10/2000 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107116 PEDRO LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS MAIA NETTO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 64,5 16,5 48 20 28 17/04/2002 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800101588 ISAAC CALEBE DE FARIA LIBANIO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 64,5 16,5 48 12 36 08/04/2003 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106892 BRUNO DE CARVALHO CONCEIÇÃO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 63 15 48 16 32 12/06/1999 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105085 MATHEUS TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA DIAS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60,5 12,5 48 20 28 16/05/2002 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800101737 GUSTAVO CÂMARA DOS REIS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60 16 44 24 20 20/03/2000 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107657 GABRIEL SOUZA ROQUE DA SILVA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 60 16 44 20 24 04/03/1997 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105787 GISELLE DA SILVA VIANA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 58 18 40 12 28 03/02/1986 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107461 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 58 14 44 16 28 19/09/1993 39 Aguardando Reclassificação
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Grupo 3 201800107632 THIAGO FERREIRA TEODORO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 57,5 13,5 44 16 28 21/06/2000 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107974 JOAO VITTOR SANTOS LIMA MARCIANO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 56,5 12,5 44 12 32 26/08/2005 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106964 CLAUDIANE SILVERIO DE MENEZES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 56 16 40 12 28 11/08/2000 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107526 GUSTAVO MONTEIRO FAGUNDES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 55,5 15,5 40 12 28 11/05/2003 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105396 ANDRE LUIS NEVES DE SOUSA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 54,5 14,5 40 12 28 19/11/1971 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800103702 MOACYR SANTOS DE FREITAS SOARES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 54 14 40 8 32 17/03/1989 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800108084 MARIANA MARTINS RAMOS RIBEIRO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 52 12 40 12 28 20/05/1998 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106803 LUANA MESQUITA GOMES VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 50 14 36 20 16 22/07/2000 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106409 CARLOS EDUARDO GOMES DE SOUZA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 50 14 36 8 28 02/04/2003 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107023 FAGNER MOURA DOS REIS VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 47 15 32 12 20 19/06/1986 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800102198 GABRIEL LOBATO IZABEL VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 47 11 36 12 24 08/07/1999 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800106764 NÚBIA SILVA DE CASTRO VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 42,5 14,5 28 16 12 22/05/2000 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800107834 MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA FILGUEIRAS ALCÂNTARA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 38 14 24 12 12 28/08/2004 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800105842 LUÍS HENRIQUE BUGARIM DA ROCHA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 36 12 24 8 16 02/02/2001 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 201800102310 CAROLINE NAOMI SAITO DE SOUZA VR002 Eletrotécnica T/N 34 14 20 12 8 02/04/1998 54 Aguardando Reclassificação


